VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

06/03/13
Payroll Ending 056/18/13
Village Portion of Social Security 8,128.31 |
Village Portion of Medicare o .. 6,648.61 -
Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF | 5313648 |
 Payroll 415,438.29
Special Payrolls ] 91,268.80 |
Total Payroll Expense $ 574,621.49
Garra Expense $0.00
Manual Checks & Wires | i T
Manual Checks 5,247.98 N
Amalgamated Bank of Chicago (IEPA) 125,364.77 o
Total Manual Checks & Wires _130,602.75
ACH Debits - S
Health Insurance Premium | 188,834.63 B
Other i :
Total ACH Debits i $188,834.83
Total Voucher 716,249.12 | $715,249.12 |
Grand Total Payments $1,609,307.99




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List

User: cperez

Psinted: 05/30/2013} 4:00 PM

Invoice No Description © Amomnnt PaymentDate Acct Number Reference’
Vendor:3443 1st AYD Corpotation Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabied: No
582443 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER 48 ELECTRIC MOTOR 24 522.03 06/07/2013 08-01-89115
. ‘Check Total: 522.03 .
Vendor:1259 Ace Hardware T . Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: No
56588/1 MAGNETIC NUTSETTER, FASTINERS (10) 2644  06/07/2013 10-30-62050
56600/1 VOC OIL 29.99 06/07/2013 10-30-62850
56957/1 BULES, KITCHEN SPRAY 22.98 06/07/2013 10-30-62050
57001/1 DUCT TAPE, (2) FASTNERS (3) 14.00 - 06/067/2013 10-30-52050
5700471 - VOCOILENM ULTRA GL, POTTING MIX 4713 06/07/2013 10-30-62050
5708871 PLASTIC CUP (1802.'} 3.49 06/07/2013 © 10-30-62050
Check Total: -144.03 )
7 Vendor:5522 . ACEY, EVAN : SR Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: No =
582013 PAYMENT FOR TRAN SLATOR SERVICES 5/8/13 100.00 - 06/47/2013 10-12-40505
Check Total: 10G.60 :
Vendor:3576 ATRGAS NORTH CENTRAL ~ - Chicck Sequence: 4 ACH Ensbled: No
9905607638 CYLINDER RENTAL (30) 43.50 06/07/2013 34-01-62860
Check Total: 43.50 :
Vendor:0149 Al Piemonte Ford Sales, Inc. . Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: No
558637 TRANS GASKET FOR 233 3299 06/07/2013 08-01-50099 '
Check Total: . 3299 ‘
Vendor:4352 ALLIED WASTE SERVICES Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: No
0551-010146975 SCAVENGER SERVICES MAY 2013 105,838.15 06/07/2013 . 09-01-64010
Check Total: 105,838.15 )

AP - Computer Check Proof List (05/30/2013 - 4:00 PM)
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- 10,133.92

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acect Nutaber Reference
Verdor:2670 Asmerican Water Wks Association Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: No
7000663942 OPERATOR FIELD GUIDES (12) 642,00 06/07/2013 34-01-51700
Check Total: 642.00
Vendor:4305 Axnimal Welfare League . Check Sequence: § ACH Enabled: No
6226 DOGS(3) . ;) 76.50° 06/07/2013 10-20-60625
Check Total: ‘ oL 7650 :
Vendor:5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES T S Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: No
701-7959676 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (5) 34.81 08/07/2013 10-30-62050
701-7976926 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (5) : 5481 06/07/2013 10-30-62050
701-7994034 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (5) 54.81 06/07/2G13 10-30-62050
701-3011284 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (5) - 54.81 06/07/2013 " 10-30-62050
701-8014778 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAFERS (9) 94.52 06/07/2013 10-13-52600
701-8023405 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (9) -94.52  06/07/2013 10-13-52600
701-8075544 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (7) © | 71.07  06/07/2013 10-20-32600
701-8084136 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (7) T 7107 06/07/2013 10-20-52600
701-8084137 ‘RUEBEER MATS AND SCRAPERS 54.52 06/07/2013 10-13-32600
701-8092917 . RUBEER MATS AND SCRAPERS (7) 71.07 06/47/2013 10-20-52600
701-8092918 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (%) : $4.52  06/07/2013 10-13-52600
701-8101755 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS (9) B 94.52 . 06/07/2013 "10-13-52600
' Check Total: 905.05 ‘
Vendor:2809 Artistic Engraving Co. ' : Check Sequence: 1¢ ACH Enabled: No
7133 RETIRED RESERVE OFFICER #206 . 77.50 06/07/2013 10-20-60590
Check Total: T7.50 .
Vendor: 5242 . AT&T Check Sequence: 11 ACH Epabled: No
708289267305 STONE PARK CONF BRIDGE APR. I7-MAY 1613 181.98 06/07/2013 10-02-51200
708799273103 NORTHLAKE CONF BRIDGE 4/17-5/16 2013 - 181.88 06/07/2013 - | 10-02-51200
T0RZ99295905 MELROSE PARK CONF BRIDGE 4/17-5/16 © 18198 06/07/2013 10-62-51200
847671022105M13 VARIQUS DID & FAX LINES APRI7-MAY16 2,453.4% 06/07/2013 10-02-51200
847671035805M13 PRI CHARGES APR 17TH-MAY 16TH 2013 856.40 06/07/2013 10-02-51200
847671605705 PD INVESTIGATIONS DSL-APR 17-MAY 16 2013 7929 06/07/2013 10-02-51200
847671780605M13 CLERX FAX & VHDSL APRIL 17-MAY 16 2013 . 93.68 06/07/2013 10-02-51200
847R16127405 VARIOUS DID FAXLINE 4/17-5/16 1,941.05 06/7/2013 10-02-51200
847R16134105M13  VERIZON TI1, VARIOUS RADIO/FAX 417-516 3,147.99 08/07/2013 10-02-51200
8477297028905M13 VILLAGE T1 LINES APRI17-MAY 16 2013 . LO010.08 06/07/2013 10-02-51200
Check Total:

AP - Computer Check Proof List (05/30/2013 - 4:00 PM)



Invoice No

BRAXKE ROTOR (4), BRAKE PAD SEMI MET (2) -239.94

06/07/2013

Description Amount PaymentPate Acct Number - Reference
Vendor:5351 . ATE&T _ Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: No
1313486168680 & MONTHLY 800 LINE CHARGES MAY 20-JUNE 19 4222 06/07/2013 10-02-51200 .
Check Total: - ' 42.22 ’
Vendor:4447 . AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: No
" SB754240 * MONTHLY MAINTENANCE ON PD PHONE LINES 726 6% 06/07/2013 10-02-51200 | .
Check Total: 726.68 :
Vendor:0717 ‘ AT&T LONG DISTANCE Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: No
850021744MAY13 LONG DISTANCE 4/8-5/6 2013 157.76 06/07/2013 10-02-5120¢
' Check Total: ) 137.76 '
Vendor: 1272 -+ AT&T TELECONFERENCE SVC. Check Sequencs: 15 'ACH Enabled: No
. .57016994-00001M - TELECONFERENCE BRIDGE 31.74 06/07/2013 10-02-51200
* Check Total: 31.74
~ Vendor:1171 B & F Technical Code Services Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: No
37153 FIRE ALARM PLAN REVIEW 9333 GRAND AVE 650.37 06/07/2013 10-13-5293¢
Check Total: . " 65037 ‘
Vendor:0923 - Bellweod Ejectric Motors, Inc. : Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: No
107200 17TH AVENUE LIFT STATION 7,750.00 06/07/2013 35-01-63070
Check Totak: - 7,750.00
Vendor: 0352 BERGER EXCAVATING CONTRACTOR, ) . Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: No
30355 PROGRESS PAYMENT #4 64,033.74  06/07/2013 34-01-88904 :
Check Total: 64,033.74 :
Vendor:0347 -Builders Chicago Corporation . Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: No
65100 AMBULANCE BAY, ROLLER FELL OFF DOOR 2,628.00 06/07/2013 10-13-52600
: Check Total: _ 2,628.00
Vendor:4759 Car Reflections ‘ Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: No
013223 STAR STICKERS FOR TAHOES & IMPALAS 110.60 06/07/2013 08-031-50020 ’
Check Total: . 110.60
Vendor:3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: No
2046-141642 08-01-50020

AP - Computer Check Proof List (05/30/2013 - 4:00 PM)



ASSET MANAGEMENT PLAN 3/30-4/26 1,038.00

06/07/2013

Invoice No Description Amount Paywent Date Acct Number Reference
2046-142228 FUEL FILTER (3) BRAKEPAD . . -84.35 06/07/2613 08-01-50020
2046-142952. BRAKE ROTOR.(2), PAD, PIPE, BRACKET (2} 216.62 06/07/2013 08-01-50020
2046-143477 - DRIVEALIGN TENSIONER FOR 233 T 87.54 . 06/07/2013 08-01-5009¢
2046-143705 . NEW WATER PUMP FOR 878 191.90 06/07/2013 08-01-50020
2046-143727 ENGINE MOUNTS FOR 878 93.99 06/07/2013 08-01-5002¢
2046-143734 TRANSMISSION MOUNTS FOR 878 : 23.69 06/07/2013 08-01-50020
2046-143758 AIR FILTER FOR 226 : 46.91 06/7/2013 - 08-01-50020
2046-143786 STK-ON REFL 3.20 06/07/2013 08-01-50020
2046-143817 BRAKE ROTOR (4), BRAXE PADS (3) FOR 876 376.6% 06/07/2013 08-01-50020
2046-143813 © BRAKE ROTOR (2)/BRAKE PAD CERAMIC -168.37 06/07/2013 03-01-50020
2046-143882 FUEL CAP FOR 8§78 ; 13.50 “ 06/07/2013 . 08-01-50020
Check Total: . 128.14
Viendor: 1893 CDW Government, Inc. ) Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: No
CK05674 DVD/CD SLEEVES {(4), DVD SPINDLE (2) © 11899 06/07/2013 - 10-02-50700
Check Total: T "118.99
VendorUB*00399 CENTERPOINT ) . Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enrabled: No
Refund check . 1,506.99 05/28/2013 34-00-20100 :
Refund check o 8493.01 05/28/2013 35-00-20100
Check Total: . 10,000.00
Vendor:2766 . CERTIFIED FLEET SERVICES * Check Sequence: 24 - " ACHEnabled: No
F7194 FIRST SERVICE CALL TO REPAIR UNIT-TRUCE2 892,50 06/07/2013 08-01-56030 C
Check Total: 892.50
Vendor:0549 . Certified Laboratories oo : ‘ Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: No
1098468 " REARENDOIL(4) 1,737.14  06/07/2013 08-01-89115
Check Total: o © 173714
Vendor: 1420 CLARK DIETZ, INC. ) o Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: No
4122254 FLOODPLAIN MGMNT ENGINERNG SVCS 1/1-1/25 406.25 06/07/2013 10-12-82800
4124008 * FLOODPLAIN MGMNT ENGINERNG $VC 1/26-2/221,812.50 06/07/2013 10-12-82800
- 412531 FLOODPLAIN MANAGEMENT SERVICES 13 312,50 96/07/2013 35-01-82800
412531A FLOODPLAIN MGMNT ENGINERNG SVC 2/23-3/296,715.00 " 06/07/2013 10-12-82800
412727 ELM AVE WATERMAIN CONSTRUCTION ENGIN.17,710.17  06/07/2013 34-01-32800
412797 FLOCDPLAIN MGMNT ENGINERNG SVC 3/30-4/261,250.0¢ 06/07/2013 . 10-12-82800
4127974, FLOODPLAIN MGMNT SVCS 1,262.81 06/07/2013 '35-01-82800
412820 ASSET MANAGEMENT PLAN 3/30-4/26 1,058.0¢ 06/07/2013 -10-50-82800
4128204 ASSET MANAGEMENT PLAN 3/30-4/26 1,058.00 06/07/2013 34-01-82800
4128208 35-01-82800

AP - Computer Check Proof List (05/30/2013 - 4:00 PM)



TRAUMA BAG . 182.43

10-30-82080

Invoice No - Description © Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Cheok Totali . | 32,643.23
Vendo:5257  COMED g , _ Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: No
1513111004MAY13 4/15-5/14 9540 ADDISON 1513111004 19.37 06/07/2013 103-59-62330
5356076006MAY13 3200 SARAH ST 5396076006 4/16-5/15 2013 253.84 06/07/2013 10-50-62330"
o Check Total: ; o 273.21 .
" Vendor:5609 CONSTELLATION Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: No
0009978794-0001 0511088047 3010 MANNHEDM 4/4-5/2 2013 18,455.96 06/07/2013 10-50-62330
0009992513-0001 0046077025 2713 SCOTT 4/5-5/5 2013 . 2,846.99 06/07/2013 34-01-62800
0010008663-0001 - 0188785006 00WS WOLF ROAD 4/9-5/7 2013 "60.05 06/07/2013 - 10-50-62330
Check Total: 1 . . 21,363.00
Vendor:1337 . Corporate Business Cards, Ltd _ : Check Sequénce: 29 ACH Enabled: No
184099 ' - BUSINESS CARDS- MAYOR ' 40.50 06/07/2013 10-01-51600 '
184508 FARMERS KET PRINTOUTS 292,35 06/07/2013 10-12-51870
184527 MAY NEWSLETTER {7800) ©2475.60 06/07/2013 10-01-51880
184528 RAILROAD DAZE FLYER (100), TRAIN TICKETS 360.00 06/07/2013 10-61-69561
- Check Total: ‘ - 3,172.45 '
. Vendor:1464 ' D & P CONSTRUCTION : A Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: No
090291 - STREET SWEEPINGS 356.00 06/07/2013 09-01-64000 : ‘
Check Total: . ) . 33600 -
Vendor:5503 - DISCOVERY BENEFITS ' Check Sequence: 31 _ACH Enabled: No
0000381710 MONTHLY PARTICIPANT & DEBIT CARD FBE MAY 259, 00 06/07/2013 10-01-40999
Check Total: 299,00
Vendor:8255 EF EQUIPMENT : : Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabicd: No
0056305 REPAIR WATER SYSTEM ON SWEEPER #2 520.49 06/07/2013 08-01-50009 .
Check Totsl; 52045 '
Vendor:3278 Elcvator Inspectlon Sve, Co Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: No
40447 INSPECTIONS PERFORMED FOR 10500 SEYMOUR  64.00 ©6/07/2013 10-13-60550
Check Todal: 64.00
Vendor:2570 Emergency Medical Pds., Inc. . Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: No
1552287 CPR RESUSCITATOR MASK. W CLIP : 197.75  06/07/2013 10-20-60340
1555175 06/07/2013

AP - Computer Check Proof List (05/30/2013 - 4:00 PM)



Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date = Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 380.18
Vendor:3504 Fedex } . Check Sequenice: 35 ACH Enabled: No
2-272-68861 FEDEX FIRST OVERNIGHT SHIPMENT 55.61 06/07/2013 . 10-01-59000
: Check Total: 55.61
Vendor:4788 - FERGUSON WATER WORK.S/Northern W . Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: No
0017591 RED PRESS ZONE (3), STOCK 2,71735 06/07/2013 . 34-01-62860 .
‘ Check Total: 2,717.35 .
Vendor:1825 FGM/SRBL ARCHITECTS Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: No
11-0104.01-22 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES APRIL 2013 ' 16,956.92  06/07/2013 54-01-50000
Check Total: . 16,956.92.
Vendor:0502 FLOORS & WALLS UNLIMITED . Check Sequence: 38 . ACH Enabled: No
3185 PAINT 152.20 06/07/2013 34-01-62590 ’ ‘
Check Total: 152.20 )
Vender:4885 - Freedom Heating and Cooling In . . Check Sequence: 39 ACH Eniabled: No
05082013 9545 BELMONT A/C REPAIR, © 603.00 06/07/2013 10-20-52600 ’ '
- 05152013 BELMONT A/C REPAIR 952.16 - 06/07/2013 10-20-52600
05152013A BELMONT A/C REPAIR. 316.60  06/07/2013 10-20-52600
Check Total: 1,871.16
Vendor:3510 GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS Check Sequence: 40 ACH Ensbled: No
'PINVG600324 INKCART (6) 89.40 06/07/2013 10-90-62680
PINV603640 TONER (2), PAPER (2), INK(8), MARKER(2) 37550 06/07/2013 10-20-50400
PINV603695 HCLDER (2), TONER, PAPER (15), JACKET 41738 06/07/2013 10-20-504C0
Check Total: 882.28 '
Vendor:1236 Glock Inc. Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: No
SLS/753797 REPAIR PARTS 435.00 06/07/2013 10-20-80570
" Check Total: 435.00 )
Vendor:5200 GRAINGER  Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: No
9130842231 TIMER, SPRING WOUND 21.73  06/07/2013 08-01-50030
Check Total: 21.73

AP - Computer Check Proof List (05/30/2013 - 4:00 PM)
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127463

35-01-62880

Invoice No Description _ Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Vendor:5604 GUARDIAN Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: No
438827 JUNE " DENTAL BMO JUNE 2013 750,64 06/07/2013 10-52-62390
468861 JUNE DENTAL JUNE 2013 11,106.38 06/07/2013 10-52-62390
468861 JUNE-1 - DENTAL JUNE 2013 PAST DUZ . 1,537.94 06/07/2013 10-52-62350
Check Total: ' 13,394.96
Vendor:4516 GW & ASSOCIATES, PC S Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: No
1305076 CONTRACTED SERVICES FOR APRIL 2013 - 4,500.00 06/07/2013 10-33-52400
Check Total: . 4,500.00°
Vendor:2022 Hastings Air-Encrgy Control o Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enbled: No
' 146743 -REPAIR OF STATION #1 PLYMO-VENT SYSTEM 139.95 06/07/2013 10-30-62040 ’
Check Total: : 139.95 :
Vendor:5409 . HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LTD ' Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: No
9097421 "GASKETS FOR 274 (20) 942.00 06/07/2013 34-01-62860 '
Check Total: 942.00 ‘
Vendor:4497 HEALY ASPHALT CO.LLC ‘ . Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: No
38485MB .COLDPATCHING -3,132.96 06/07/2013 10-90-82781
Check Total: - ) -o313286 o :
Vendor:0062 . HILDRETH, RICHARD : ‘ Check Seéuence: 48 ACH Enabled: No
T 03172013 - PROGRAMMING SUPPORT 3/ 17-3/ 18 262.50  06/07/2013 10-01-59000
Check Total: 262.50 . :
Vendor:0260 . HOWARD AUTO GRCU'P ' . : Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: No
33923 I MUFFLER/EXHAUST SYSTEM FOR 877 50625 06/07/2013 08-01-50020 ’
BUCS367504 . ACTUATOR & CONNECTOR FOR 870 AC 49433 06/07/2013 08-01-50020
Check Total: 1,{}00358
Vendor:3367 IL Convenience & Safety Corp . Check Sequence: 50 ACH Enabled: No
2013-368 RATLROAD DAZE DESIGN 2013 (2) 170.00 06/07/2013 10-61-69561
Check Total: 170.00 :
Vendor:5524 INDUSTRIAL CHEMICAL : : , Check Scquence: 51 ACH Erabled: No
" ROOT BEGONE (100LB) . 52141 06/07/2013

AP - Computer Check Proof List (05/30/2013 - 4:00 PM)



Invoice No Description Amount PaymentDate Acct Number Reference
Check Total: ‘ 521.41
Vendor:3233 Just Tires . ' Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: Mo
222277 ' TIRE FOR 877 153.02 06/07/2013 08-01-50020¢
Check Total: . ‘ 153.02
Vendor:0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. ‘ : Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: No
2914 . 3629 ELDER LANE SIDEWALK REINTORCEI\/IENT 4,880.00 06/07/2013 34-01-62860 .
2915 'RIVER ROAD/GAGE WATER SYSTEM REPLACEMESD0.00  06/07/2013 35-01-63070
’ Check Total o 1L,380.00
Vendor:5590 LARRY'S PLUMBING ' . .Check chﬁcﬁoe: 34 ACH Enabled: No
" 13040 -INSTALL ROOF DRAIN- VII.LAGE HALL 2,205.00 06/07/2013 10-13-32600
14380 " 2946 ELM FIRE STATION INSTALL NEW VALVE  1,718.00 06/07/2013 © L 10-13-52600
Check Total: | . 3,923.00 i
Vendor:1333 Lawson Products, Inc. Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: No
930163402C - HARDFLEX RECI?, AEROSOL VANILLA SWELL  234.69 06/07/2013 10-90-50110 :
9301640742 . HAIR PIN (100} 92.54 06/07/2013 10-90-30110 -
' Check Total: © 32723 . N
Vendor:3370 | LegalLink, Inc. Check Sequence: 56 - ACH Enabled: No
" 141580407 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS RE: HBARING 38 PG 18493 06/07/2013 10-72-62557 "
Check Total: 184.93 o .
Vendor: 1439 LIGHT BULB DEPOT _ Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: No
. 31312592 12 PK-EMERGENCY BULBS (2), WHITE 'I'RIM - 76.55 06/07/2013 10-13-52600 :
Chack Total: . 76.55 ’
Vendor:0131 MENARDS - MELROSE PARK i ) Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: No
25571 ‘GAL, TEXTURED LAY IN (2) 92.77 06/07/2013 10-90-62600
25710 FABRIC BLACK 30Z {4) : 79.96 06/07/2013 10-90-62600
25815 FABRIC BLACK (10), GARDEN STAPLES (9) 217.81 06/07/2015 10-20-62600
Check Total: 390.54 :
Vendor:1743 Mennon Rubber & Safety Pdts. Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: No
10837 BOOTS (2), SHOE 416.00 06/07/2013 34-01-60600

AP - Coroputer Check Proof List (05/30/2013 - 4:00 PM)
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500.00

Invoice No- Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 410.00
Vendor:2646 - MID AMERICAN WATER INC. Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: No
-84187A-1 TAPPED REPAIR CLAMP (4) 1,336.60 -06/07/2013 34-01-62860 :
844244 BRASS BUSHING (14), BRASS BOLT (25) 41917 06/07/2013 - 34-01-62860
Check Total: 1,755.77 ’ :
Vendor:2612 Midwest Water Group . Cheek Sequence: 61 ' ACH Enabled: Ne
7361 PHOSPHATE METER 3,685.00 06/07/2013 34-01-62860 no '
Check Total: 3,685.00
| Vendon2796  NATIONAL ROOFING CORP Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: No
5107 . ROOFING REPAIR 9500 BELMONT 620,00 06/07/2013 10-13-52600 ' .
Check Total: ’ 62000
Vendor:4013 NEMRT : Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: No
169116 BREATH ANALYSIS- VEGA : 17500 06/07/2013 10-20-52001 ‘
165281 MISSING/ABDUCTED CHILD INVEST-CARL. 149.00 06/07/2013 . 10-20-52001
: Check Total: ‘ : 32400 -
Vendor:4521 NICOR | - . Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enebled: No
0467150000APR13 0467190000 9545 BELMONT AVE 3/26-4/26 20 944.77 06/077/2013 10-20-52450 .
Check Total: : 94477
Vendor:2107 Norcomm Public Safety Comm. ) Check Scquence: 65 ACH Enabled: No
278-001925 NORCOMM 911 DISPATCH JUNE 13 T-1 LINE ~ 41,257.56 06/07/2013 10-14-40220
278-001926 POLICE RECORDS MGMT STAFF JUNE 13 11,467.33 06/07/2013 10-20-60400
Check Total: 52,724.89
Vendor:1887 © Norther IL Police Alarm Sys. Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: No
9030 ANNUAL NIPAS MEETING 50.00 06/07/2013 10-20-52001
Check Total: 50.00 .
Vendor:1148 O'HARE TOWING SERVICE . Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: No
513962 REMOVE ENGINE #479 FROM SINK HOLE 500.00 06/07/2013 08-01-50030
Check Total:

AP - Computer Check Proof List (05/30/2013 - 4:00 PM)
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Invoice No

Amount

TONER CARTRIDGES- CLERK'S COPIER

06/07/2013

10-02-80001

Description Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Vendor:3855 OVER THE RIVER, LLC - g Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: No.
05132013 2011 TIF REPAYMENT OHARE EAST TIF DIST. 261,958.67 06/7/2013 40-01-68910
. Check Total: 261,958.67
Vendor:0142 Pattan Industries, Inc. ) Cheek Sequence: 69 ‘ACH Enabled: No
P30C0031411 FILTER OIL . 53.64  06/07/2013 - 10-90-50110 .
Check Total: 53.64 :
Vendor:4999 PAUL MCDONNELL & ASSOCIATES . Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enabled: No
05022013 HEALTH INSPECTIONS- APRIL 2013 600.00 06/07/2013 "10-13-40207 !
' Check Total: - 600.00
Vendor:0772 Permidt Engineering Limited | - . Check Sequence: 71 ACﬁ Enabled: No
16748 " HOT WATER TANK REPAIR - 130.00 06/07/2013 . 10-20-52600
. Check Total: ‘ 130.00 ‘
Vendor:4235 PITNEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER Check Sequence: 72, ACH Enabled: No
- 21838524862 MAY POSTAGE METER REFILL 4,500.00 06/07/2013 10-01-51500
. . Check Total: 4,500.00 :
Vendor:8256 PRESENCE HEALTH REC CORP ) . Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: No
05012013 FIRST AID CLASS SUPPLIES 90.00 06/07/2013 10-30-82080 '
: Check Total: ' : 90.00 ' .
Vendor:2089 PROSHRED SECURITY Check Sequence: 74 " ACH Enabled: No
990001289 DOCUMENT SHREDDING (3) 60.00 06/07/2013 10-18-80500 - '
Check Total: 60.00
Vendor:1056 Radoo Communications, Inc. . - : Check Sequence: 75 ACH Enabled: No
78873 REPAIR LIQUID SPILL N SIREN SWITCH BOX 122.50 06/07/2013 10-20-50300
Check Total: 122.50
Vendor:4651 Red Wing Shoe Store : Check Sequence: 76 ACH Enabled: No
00129048811 BOOTS FOR GARCIA. 229.48 06/07/2013 10-30-40806 ’
Check Total: 229.48
Vendor:5505 RICOMH AMERICAS CORP. . : - Check Sequence: 77 ' ACH Enabled: No
1039758868 4100

AP - Computer Check Proof List (05/30/2013 - 4:00 PM)

Page 10



Invoice No

Description A;xiount Payment Date . Acct Number Reference
Check Total: _ T 4100